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5. DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY ¢
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
mn rerey. rerer o QUOMH_293 _ WASHINGTON "‘"’\c' T O
W] e RO WY > y* i iy : 3 - 4 A - .
IMPORTANT '

Address reply and al'welope to: A \ P 5, e 18 June 1948
THE Q]JﬁRTERMA&!MNERAL A y S
Do NOT include the'.name of the - y
olficial who signed thc'cnmrnumcau A - 2 ” 1 o
tion, ey % - S

. Jmes S.aHill 2 : ‘\ :

10539 -Buclid Avermge> o 0
Cleveland, Ohio

Dear Mr. Hill:

Reference is made to your application for a bronze marker for the
grave of the late Raymond E. Hill.

The authorization for the furnishing of Government bronze markers
provides they be used only for graves in those cemeteries where stone
markers are not acceptable. As Spring Hill Cemetery has no restric-
tions concerning the types of headstones and markers permitted therein,

- it will not be possible to furnish a bronze marker for this veteran's
- grave.

The inclosed illustration shows the various types of stones now
being furnished, and it is requested you select one of these for the
grave of Raymond E. Hill.

An envelope is inclosed for your convenience in replying, and an
early answer will enable this office to take further action on your

application.
Sincerely yours,
2 Incls «'Le RUTH
1 illustration Memorial Division
2 env
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For Yeterans of lhe
Confederate States Army

39 inchea long, 12 inches wide, 4 inches thick;
top is alightly pointed; inscribed with name,
rank (if above a private), and organizeticn, fol-
towed by the letters “C. 5 A" Date of birth and
death not inscribed on this atone.

e

-
- ~

For ALL. VETERANS EXCEPT those
of the CIVIL and .
SPANISH-AMERICAN WARS

42 inches long, 13 inches wide, 4 inches thick.
Within small circle above inacription will be cut
either 8 Latin Croes for Christians, or Star of David
for Hebrews, or no emblem, as elected. Check
“EMBLEM" desired on application form,

Inscription consista of full name of decedent, State
from which he came, rank, authorized organization;
war peniod of service (as shown in official recorda auch
ay World War I and/or II, Mexican War, War 1812,
ete), the month, day, end year of birth aod death.

, _ R ~
._PRIGHT HEADSTONES OF MARB. _; :

For Civil War (April 15, 1861—August 20, 1865)
and Spanish War (Avpril 21, 1898-Apnil 11, 1899)
eternns

39 inches long, 12 inchea wide, 4 inchea thick.
Top ia slight!y rounded, inzcribed with name, rank
(if above private), all cut withio a sunken ahield,
Date of birth and death oot ingcribed on this stone,
When headatone ja used for Spaniah-American War
service, the words “'Sp. - War"” are mdded inaide
the sineld beiow the orgaoigation, in order to dis-
tinguish this service from Civil War service,

FLAT MARKERS OF MARBLE, GRANITE, OR BRONZE

(Bronze markers are furnished only in those cemeteries where atone markers are not acceptable)

ground,

- a

The granite or marble marker is 24 inches long, 12 inches wide, and 4 inches thick, lettering incised.  The bronze
merker ia 24 inches long, 12 inches wide, and 3{s inch thick, with raised lettering. Marker placed flush with the

Inacription will be placed parallel to the greatest dimension on the marker and will consiat of the name of
the decedent, the State from whick he came, bis rank, autharized orgenization, war petiod of service (as shown in
official records a3 World War [ and/or 11, Mexican War, Wer 1812, etc.), and the month, de
and death, Within a small circle above the inseription will be cut either a Latin Croas for Christians, or Star of
David for Hebrews, o no emblem, as elected.  Under “Emblem' check the one chosen.

o

%’-‘9@
ff\\/
"

v, and year of birth

THE ABOVE PICTURES SHOW HOW THE STONES AND MARKERS APPEAR AFTER BEING PLACED AT THE HEAD OF THE GRAVE

The upright headatones are of American white marble.

INSCRIPTION AT PRIVATE EXPENSE PERMITTED ON THE FLAT MARKERS BECAUSE OF LIMITED SPACE.

The flat markern are of American white marble, or light gray granits, or bronze (note bhronze restrictions).
No deviation ¢an be made from these specifications, Additional inscription may be cut on the upright headstones of marble at private expense.

NO ADDITIONAL

16—11453 -4
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C o~ . P /“2’3{.. .:" 'MMM
v . LJ ~.
il e T TTTTTTTTTTT 7 DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE -
N E hoo- L P L ,207'2)(5
v SECTION A | DIRECTlVli NUMBER6 DATE
ook e AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED - .02 2RO 06755 26 ! 48
- ! DAY MONTH YEAR
MAME s SERIALNUMBER [ RANK _ |ARM| DATE OF DEATH ]
_ HILL_RAYMOND__E_ . . __'{.331 62055* B - T -Te T I e
: DAY lmomnl YEAR
CEMETERY | ) : ) DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
T4 HENRL:CHAPELLE. - _EUPEN...®T__ _-Z0'™iewi s 133200 03
|- coot | "oist. pr.,
PLOT Tt C[."ROW | GRAVE couny_ng_‘ L LeenIvEll ore (CAUSE OF DEATH _
A | k| 70 | BELGIUM - | 1
SECTION 8 — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE b NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN i
IRVIN VAN SEYOC l JAMES S, HILL (FATHER) ' _ ‘&
*EAST 'KING STREET. — _=‘3"£E_H-;_ 10539 EUCLID AVENUE .. —._ .. o
SHIPPENBURG PENNSYLVANIA vo. CLEVELAND, OHtO : -
R R L Y DT -
SECTION € — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAM_E o SERIALNUMB_E‘R_ . RANK~ DATE OF DEATH _ — - DATE D%STINTERRED o -
. HHLRAYMOND E __ | 33162055 7| S'SG | 30 SEPT . . |15, OO‘I' Py A , .
; - : : \ oo e R
iDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION . : o RELIGIGN IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED,&Y* ? .
il T e o L USAGF. e Fi N Ol /I}\\INF
&:I MARKER -U_S GF | QL X i.. N -
Ad 0 CCAS L. SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENTN: i N
NATURE OF BURIAL -~ CONDITION OF REMAINS - A
[TRTS TNIFOEM MID M&TIHES-?:.GOW ALL BONES DISARTEUI.ATED

T T "| BODY COMPLETE -~

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION  GROUND FORCE TYFE UNIFORM. ~ INFANTRY COLIAR, -TNSIGNIA (M)
FOUND. ON DESRIS, #-055" MARKED ON C.D. TROTEERS. it FULT.- M:M\JD A.SNJJN O.D. .
. TROUSERS,-———— <cmmmm oo o — = £ MmUY

MINOR DISCREPANCIES S~ _ L l \ {( e . ]
NONE FOTND T CL S
e Y -4 A h~i ‘w,.,l_-‘-
- _ | E b ‘_M .

REMi\Ir_'IS:'E!lEPMiE.D .‘AT«ID PLACED IN F?ElCIET iy : 4, L !.f ULJ U l J “ !,_. SRR

oate +128¢0CT 47 o' v MRNOR-T mm;m: ma,\ SUEN,

CASKET SEALED 8Y SR . ] Myw%amr %" /‘M /Iﬁ

i EMB —
WOB‘F‘ A m SIIPV o //4% 51‘0 m Sv co
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED A ¥ _ | SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFED BY .. .
L __JACQUESRSBESE&_E_ Mmon:rmwmmm masvw ..
DATE 28 ony h-?ay CLERK RECORDER i "’J.-. . .k

< 1hereby cemfy that cil the foregoing operarmns weré conducred and accampl:shed under my |mmed|ate supemslan

¥ ~and thot'the réport ubove is correct o
| //Z%ﬂ% . f%@ /5‘—0'/79 Zj/
B N Tl Kot T AT

LR e - ‘".'r»j,’é,.- " 1 RAYMOND G JOHNSON 1/1T INF

Iyl - SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR
1 _ _Pre Prepare D:screpancy Report QMC Form_1194a for major d:screpanczes

> = mw wma ww w o s . - R

- 2 \ L - . ’ r

QMC FORM - . -
n:v15MAn4s 15)94 j o4 ) e 6;}0J_{_,J
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1y o U *
"RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER .
TS WDV v 1 7 - G LB o7 Ay . oo ™ T SHIPFED
FROM ol S R T L.
U.5.MsCe HENRI CthELLE BF'IEIU.‘.& —m-.éNT”i“‘RP PORT -_-.-PIER_ 140
KIND OF CONVEYANCE 1 NaME OF CONVO‘I’ER o

,/ TRUK, " PFC" JOHN' DECA"“ISKI.\RA‘GBJ&'??éB
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER - V “l/f/ DATE | SIGNATURE OF DATE
1/1t" VEHI‘ON N¢ O‘VT N B - N X
Q/m 2EB04 > { o ﬂ\ 14/4/4&3 w 14 R 1948
4 e 3 e g BREDT L L i e LA

1. SHIl

FROMI -~

AGRC AR’P’WERP BELGIUM

R

=[10 USAT LAW‘?’:.NC::N CTORY -

2o -Tri an

B} \

L E_Butlér, Lt Col Inf

14

WR 148

KIND OF CONVEYANCE:. - :'3 = [sNAME
R ZEC %@E@ﬁ“s CARROLL 1 17T &
SIGNATUI_RE OF SHIPPER, A4l DATE SIG_NATUR DATE

3. SHIPPED

FROM

TITN T

10

KIND OF CONVEYANCE:

_| NAME OF CONVOYER ___

SIGN.&TUREPF SHIPPER . o e emay oo [DATE o, FAEERL . HQKINN..... . 4 [paid40
Vo) b - w0 S ITTTTTY O Dk )

SIGN
: ﬁr-...comxmn,___, C.
| Bnpm mRANSPORTATION owxoma

e, "'.‘*:' mea AUy BOMDTY SOV T
ol 4. .SHIPPED- np- = 7=
e Ny /-9 rev -
FROM . FLFOE s TR
I *

KIND OF CONVEYANCE -

- /_

SIGNATURE or- SHIPPER ~ !

/

il __rjAME F CORYCYEE;
SIGNJTURE OF RECEIVER

~

-\54.;.-

. TAMES 17 MoKINNON > . q,,?’ M?_ A5 '-'-“
COLONEL, T. ¢ = _ L
- Kurl TRANSDORTATION OFFIUEEV’ SSHIPPED IERE t/ K TR
fRQ'ﬁ'\ . TR M F L B S e T o SO R T
S e e e cal ST W RIENG ] LY g e J."'I -t e oo
KIND OF CONVEYANCE || NAME OF CONVOYER
SHIbbLBHBNEC® bEWWZAT AVLIY rn| CTEARTYHD S OHIO
SIGNATURE.OF SHRPER T LUELE 1 DATE ! smtnaruae ‘OF RECEIVERE ¥ /AT.¥ i 1L DATE
ltﬁr'\llft ;‘“@”4 cCAQC ! Winke 2° HITT (LviHE 15;
i et et ey g e AT WRINE O i L ALY '
CLILONL T LG, SHIPPED - - -+ DR IG .
PR i, A0 BEFC W 10 | [
KIND OF CONVEYANCENYAT {Ef5 & _|NAMEOFCONVOYER _ =~ je@°fw.f™wd
B | [ A T A
SIGNATURE'OF SHIPFER VLT # b~ RITOE¥ [pag SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER | 1) 45C0O |pated
i [ R = O
s - T T - _l—__- | o WNA ..,-“.-_r' T
HETT BeAaDiA) b 7. SHIPPER & SUCE NN
FROM = L 1TO. ot j.'..-.'( R Jr T )
i ey e - e e E e AR
KIND OFCONVEYAN‘CE 'i"-'“:‘ e N NAME OF gggxgveaqog\:_\gr_) I,.SQ '. 05 e}
SIGNATURE QF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
f N .
iL » | Vi - ’ oo
L r__\ )
g. - F ' - "
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L o @ INSPECTION CHEG,.-LIST .
o ~ (For Use at Distribution Peint)
| Hame ” Rank . Serial Number
HILL, RAYMOND E., |/ 855G || 33162055 L

Source  James S, Hill (father) Consignes Irvin Van Scyoc (undertaker)

10539 Euclid Ave. East King St.

Cleveland, Chio Shippe /

SHIPPING CASE - Ceneral Appearance Condition of Shipping Case (Check Oqe)
/ (Check ONLY Discrepancies) [[—3 satisfactory matisfactory
Remarks

FINISH (Fxterior}

I/
7

FINISH (Interior)

HANDLES

HANDLE BOLTS

STENCILING ~ NAMFPLATE

HEALTH FPERMIT MARKER N

HFALTH PERMIT NUMBER

CASEET ~ General Appearance
(Check (MLY Discrepancies)

VA4

Condition of Casket (Check One) T
7 satisfactory Unseti sfactory

Sigpat e_‘of Inspgrctor
; (9] ,u_ﬂ Q/Li(.

1/ | PnisE ( Exterior )
" | nanDI®s AND FASTENINGS 3
STENCILING — NAMEPLATE
GAM LOCKS {Sealing) i .
ODOR_OR HOISTURE, ERE
S ROUTED ’I‘HROUGH v B &
/"] MHORTUARY OPERATING ROOM REPMR%HOP
Condition of Remalns Casket HRepaired
£ Yes T— Je
0 satisfactory C— 1 uasatisfactory Casket Exchanged
[Hecessary Uialnfection (Explain) _ i [ ] Yes  a—
Shipping Cuse Repaired :
[ ]_Yes L I Ho
Shipping Case Exchanged
E— Yes 0 we
Remarks
13
Time Date Signature or Mortician Time Date

.

- (jm@bwy/
5//? - /-

1l by Alaay
7 ]

2

¢

QUC Form R-5054

Local Reproduction Authoi'rized
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WESTERDM
UNION

WESTERN
UNION

]

o . O O

)

Y

WU AAT92 61 DL COLLECT

PHILA @M DEPOT
ATTN A@GR DiV PHILA

DEAR SiIR PLEASE EXX SEND REMAINS OF S S&T RAYMOND E
e a2 <

s e B o

HILL TO SHIPPENBURQS PA PLEASE NOTIFY AMERICAN LE@ION AT SHIPPENS-

L

WESTERN
UNION

F

~ v
"'dﬂMES S HiLL

WESTERN
UNION

BUR& PA TO TAKE FULL CHAREE OF MILITARY SERVICES AS | HAVE
MISLAYED THERE POST NUMBER AND SHIP IT TO FUNERAL

DIRECTOR [RVIN VAN SCYQC EAéT KIN@ ST

SHIPPENSBUR® PA AND ADVISE ME AS TO WHEN |IT WIﬁL ARhIVE

"
AT SHIPPENSBURS

'
Y

330P

priLapeLrRIA
Q. W DEPOT

TS CLEVELAND OHIO MAY 3 609P an' -y » ~ 54
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= - { “MESSAGE CENTER NO. | TRANSMITTING MEANS \__/ CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT
~MESSAGEFORM - o '

STA SER. No. | PRECEDENCE TRAMSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS ORIGINATOR | DATE-TIME GROUP
v . MAY 3-1948
NR
ACTION IMFORMATION . EXEMPT | OPERATING SIGRALS GROU? COUNT

msmﬂ ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY I
FROM : (Originalor) TERMASTER DEPOT SECURITY CLASSIFICATION

PHILADFELFPHIA, FERNA.

ACTION TO:
- JANES 8. HILL acmon | N PO rormaTion
88 0.. I, 6215
- 10539 BUCLID AVE..
A REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
,lﬂ"' - CLBVELAND, OHI0 . GOVT. PAID DexTRCATION CLASSIFICATION
2

INFORMATION TO:
‘ DIR & CHECK ANY CHGI.

— WAR DEPARTMENT WILL DELIVER REMATINS OF 1ATE 8.5 RAYMOND E. HILI, l:f e
— ; ..
IN NEAR FUTURE. RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS DELIVERED TO IRVIN VAN SCIOC

EAST KING ST., SHIPPENBURG, PA.
i PIEASE INSTRUCT FUNERAL DIRECTOR TO MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO ACCEPT

———rc—

REMAINS AT RATLROAD STATION UPON ARRIVAL. PRIOR TO SHIPMENT, FUNERAL
- ' 2 HOURS IN ADVANCE .
DIRECTCR WILL BE NOTIFIED RATL ROUTING AND SCHEDULED TIME REMAINS
WILL ARRIVE AT RAILRCAD STEIKON REQUEST IMMEDIATE CONFIRMATION OF
Y LETT::}

ABOVE SHIPPING INSTRUCTICNS BY,TEI_EGRAM COTLIECT TO PHILADETPHIA
QUARTERMASTER DEPOT ATTENTION AMFRICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION DIVISION

. PHILADELPHIA PENNA. IF YOU DESIRE MILITARY HONORS AT FUNERAL YOU

" SHOULD "ASK LOCAL PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS* CRGANIZATION OF 'YOUR CHOICE

TO MAKE ARRANGEMENTS. NECESSARY YOU INCLUDE NAME OF DECEASED INIREPH

TEIECGRAM.
D.G POLLARD
1T, COL., QMC
SECURITY CLASSIFICATION ALUTHORIZATION
N . SIGMATURE
\\\
ORIGINATING AGENCY:
SYMBOL DATE-TIME GROUP | OFFICIAL TITLE 1 1
PAGE OF
WD AGO rorM 11-168 This form supersedes WD AGO Form 11-168, 23 Aug 44, 16—45B01-1 ¥ ®. 9 GOVEXRMENT PRIGTING OFFICE
T5 JOM 1945 - and WD AGO Form 301, 12 Mar 43, which sre cheolete. T’—'6 :
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RECEIPT OF REMAiNS

DISTRIBUTION CENTER

DISTRIBUTION CENTER, PHILA QM DEPOT

IRVIN VAN SCYOC
BAST XING ST.
SHIFPENBURG, PA.

DAY LETTER 0. I. 6215
TRHXRE

REMAINS CONSIGNED TO: : '
a : t
]

I

REMAINS OF THE LATE S SG RAVMOND E. HILL, 53162055, BEING SHIPPED TO YOU
ACCCMPANTED BY MILITARY ESCORT ON TRAIN NUMERR NINETEEN PENNSTLVANIA
RATIROAD LEAVING PHILADELPHIA ELEVEN TRN AM EIGHTEEN MAY AND DUE TO
ARRIVE SHIPPENSBURG, PENNA. RATLROAD TIME FIVE THIRTY FIVE PM EIGHTEEN

B ETEY s
ALAND,NOTIFY NEXT OF KIN. ‘
o - e :-:_J
:g [« B PO i
o & = t
g W i ) 1
=y FRANK M, GREEN, JR. .
2 = MAJOR, QUC '..
25 T B e |
- = f_:?

1, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREEBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED

s L& onvor AL 4 y
Bogan. T Tierd ISt @"‘;g‘-;ﬂ Ty
' W

i

QMC FORM h
IE HOV 48 1 1 93 ca 101—52073—1 U, B GOVERAMENT PAINTING OFFICE ‘J
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NEW 101 - Date_///éif 1947
%&X{- Tonmend £. Wi _33/62 055~

Ndlne Ay S, H
:ﬂé/ LOI Lo be sent te: -

/u&/m,«. g Mmub "’“—-'m

. Cemetery (/V YT @ _ .
. 4 7¢) st _;4»««:; LM s

St T Row Grave Name ‘
. /052 Chedm Cluvrna
' Street '
ce%ww o
ity

m\

L0 SENT 4 DEC 1947 A0
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CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET

1oy . 1 -
Mies. ; ,5227 . ’//5%,¢¢¢4¢>e/é4;¢%,/¢
Addressee: s, MA_) » W !1""‘"&"“‘/

> TR e

: JUIP0I(T

22

Relatlonship
State ' 2=/ )
T -
City,State W.«—g 147
v Date letter
Cemetery 6§7
. Temporary:
Permanent.: . .
Plot Row Gr 2 Cem, Name or No. City Country
PARAGRAPHS - ADDITIOMAL —- DATA -- I:ODIFICATIONS -- E
(sequence) , .
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Hill, Raymond E.
SH 33 162 055

Z/—’ 18 June 1948

Hr. James S. Hill
10539 Buclid Avenus
Clevaland, Ohio

]

Dear ¥r. Hill:

Reference is made to your application for a bronse marker for the
grave of the late Raymond E,. Hill.

The authoriszation for the furnishing of Government bronze markers
provides they be used only for graves in these cemeteries where sione
markers are not acceptable, As Spring Hill Cemetery has no restrioc-
tions concerning the types of hoadstones and markers permitted therein,

*%nr,,,. it will not be possible o furnish a bronze marier for this veteran's
grave.

The inclosed illustration shows the variocus types of stones now
being furnished, and it is requested you select one of these for the
"grave of Rgymond E. Hill,

4n envelope is inclosed for your convenience in replying, and an
early answer will enable this office to take further action on your
applicatlon.

Sincersly yours,

2 Igel G. L. RUTH
ustration Memerial Division

L
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. QUGNF 293
H411, E, ,
SN 33 162 055 _

' 11 ;uzust'iwr

Mrg, Hartha M, Coldsmith
hippensturg, Pennsylvenis -

Dear Brs., Coldsmithi .
%
Your letter pertaining to the remains of your former husband, the !

late Staff Sergeant Raymond E, Hill, has come to my attention, ;

The Becretary of War, pursuant to the authority granted under
Fublic Law 383, 79th Congress, has established the precedence of
relatives elligible to designate the disposition of the remains of

In either of these

- the deceased, Accordingly the widow has the prior disposition right
“<¥ey. unless she was separated, divorced or has remarried,
events the disposition right reverts to the parent of the decedent,
the father having precedence over the mother,
Inasmuch as you have remarried, the right to designate the final
disposition of the remainp of your former husband, the late Staff
Sergeant Raymond B, Hill automatically reverts to his mother,
Sincerely yours,

3

RICHARD B, COOMIS
Major, QIC
da Bemorial Division
M. .
or x
i S &
' C.:: . c?-::: .
‘i ®© o 7
b 2 r
. < § .
= L
Kl (‘_5 . :”
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Date 1847
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LOI to be sent to:
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BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.

_ RC_JEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMMNO L - o
GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, }\RMY SER]AL NUMBER AND REPORTED FLACE OF BURIAL ) ' DATE: /#/a ‘/ f/ |

B/Bgt Pnyoond B. Hi1l, 33 182 055 R Cx ) ]

Plﬂt A' Riny h. Greve 70, - ' - ™. b m'w
United States Military Comotory _

anxi-Chapella, Belgtum . '\ - L , . - oy L

W ! N N T A I c

T TN x| - 1 <

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE - B v L |

NOTE,—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, " Disposition of Wortd War I} Armed Forces Dead,"' before’
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the |
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER :GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for}hts purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representatwe of next'of kin and desire to direct tha dlsposmon of the remains, pleasgfill in FART |
of this form, . P O i

.. - +

o] L o Wm——y - o

' ' . PART 1

. . ' N | v \.,5. ~
: (Please indicate relationship io the decea.ud by placing an
I, - “X** in the proper box.)
P PRINT DR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)

[:I WIDOW : D WIDOWER D SONOVER 21 YEARS QLD

) D PAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD -

FATHER L D' MQTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

)7

1
il

L] RELAH‘E:NSHIP QTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)
\q -"" -
HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL REST]NG PLACE QF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DD DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an ““X** in the box opposite the oplion you have selected.) -
o '\ N * L

. . . 1

N

By . - .
D 1. BE INTERRED 1N'A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS, . .

-
..

E 2, BE RETURNED TQ THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITQRY THEREOF FO‘h INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

.1 2. ‘BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND QF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A~
(FOREIGN COUNTRY} X . '

¥

. .- E . - . - ..
PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT. . 1
{LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) A

. ' -
D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN 'A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT k . !
. e (LOCATION QF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED}

(Please indicate if your own religious sercices at a location other than the selected mztlamzl cemetery are desired by placing an “X* in the proper box)
- h L] -
v . * ] YES Ol NO

THE HAME OF THE DECEASED THE SERIAL MUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT
this fact by inserling the word <“NONE" in the space balomw.)

-
: FOLLOWING CHANGES: (¥ noe correclions are rtecessary, indidate

- LI PR -

. ﬂnruq;.}f:"‘; 345- MILITARY 'JAN 1 9 3 - A ’ : PAGE 1
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_— - >




. .=

§ -,

m ;;‘ 1 PART | (Continued) (—) .

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Optien Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.
I, AS THE NEXT OF KiN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT [ DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME ' FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

v
‘ —mééll ﬂbﬁd’s ‘Qh
NUMBER CITY IR TOWN COUNRTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF

U. 5. A, GR COUNTRY

.
”

- & = -

& Levalprn 4 *

. EXPRESS OF (Nearest ratlroad passenger atation) TELEGHRAPH ADDRESS c A ”‘ TELEPHONE Mo.
*
” - - (-4
”, CL1 08y
OR ;
1, AS THE NEXT OF ¥KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT 1 DESIRE THE REMAINS T BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED

} TO RECEIVE THEM:

' ] FULL, NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

i
i
r -
TELEPHONE No.
. IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDR ME, AS SET FORTI THE PAMPH "DISPOSITION OF ;
WORLD WAR 1l ARMED FORCES DEAD.” I5:
i L}
LAST NAME v FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL HELATIONSHiP TG
DECEASED
-l = .
e
" LTt ¥ | 2n 7
NUnéER AND STRE? CITY OR TOWN v COUN(Y OR PROVIMCE STA E OR TEREIO-I;RIBFY ?F
Pré Ch A LE,
L
' REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTICNS (For additional space use page 4.%)
'
| -
’ AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD,” | AM THE NEXT OF KIN ARD THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO THRECT THE

DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. i
I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing dotument are full and true to

the best of my knowledge and belief.
/"—} // .
| 'U\/\ @ -&% 1053 ¢ ,@w )

/\é/ (smnxrun: OF Nak‘r OF xm)‘_ T {STREET AND NUMBER)
J . /;{777;7?? / : ,@,@;we&mw/ é; c]g"‘o

(NAME an‘l’tn OR TYPED) ,{ {CITY AND STATE)

I ! & Q

sty 5 355, 15 ne aove B agpicant his . X 7 Mostorcdler-
bl Subscnuadtand du[y sworn to before me according @ - aﬁcant this o day of

, 1 . at city (or tewn) of@\ﬂ%ﬂ £ty of ¢

l. - District) ofK I—W’%/VM

- ) - ” JOHN J. McKENNA, Notary Public
: - MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

1 JANUARY 7, 1251
1 *NOTE —Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation. \_//

and $tate (or Territory or

-

[REOF OFFICER Al RIZED TO AQMINISTER OATHS)
' /‘j '
0 (OFFCIAL TITLE)
16—50411-1

[\ PAGE 2




o a
PACI—-HELINQUISHMENT OF nlsmsmoﬁ'-au:}mw :

If you are the next of kin and you desire to ralinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PART Il of this form.

o
I, THE c £ TNGERT RECATIONSEIF) AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED

NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISI—JI MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS QF THE DECEASED.
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE QRDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S.SURVIVORS 15:

' |
LAST NAME : FIRST NAME

MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIBECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINGS OF THE DECEASED.,
) :
\ ‘ o
. .

——— : . ’ b ’ - ° 1

{(DATE}
bl

(SIGNATURE OF KEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)

—
+

{CITY AND STATE)

/"‘\/

) . . -

{NAME FRINTED OR TYPED)

PART 1l 1
If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remaing, please fill in PART I of this form.

[

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED q
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FCRM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM
SHOULD BE DIRECTED, a N

LAST NAME ’ FIRST NAME MIDDLE LRITIAL

3

RELATICNSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

S

N . {DATE) . :
) - \ |
3
(GIGNATURE)

(STREXT AND NUMBER) \ |

{CITY AND-STATL)

{NAME FRINTED OR TYPED)
18—50410~1
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C‘JDHIDNAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIONS

’AII remarks and information entered here will be consldered @8 part of the Notarial Attesiation.

‘,_r\%%,,,f Lok gt (/z*’z z;,u,, A /zf/za/ym
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18 June 1947

Burial of
Staff Sgt Hill, Raymond E., 33162055

Henxi Chapelle, Belgium

Mrs. Martha M, Hill
Route #1

» Pemnaylvenia

Dear Mrs, Hill:

mmu

1A FIDED 0.0,“,6.
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| I PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT

BUDGET BUREAL No. 49-R277.

(" JAUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMA""‘

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REFORTED PLACE OF BURIAL o DATE:

PML‘A"ERWIL,Gmw?O, 7/ " g varoh 1547
Uniited States Mldtary Cmtm'y ‘
Honpi-Chapells, Belgha .

A c

‘ - DO NOT WRITE ABOYVE THIS LINE - B : 1D

NOTE,—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, * Dlsposrtlon of World War | Armed Forces Dead,’" before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by-the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WA%( DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25 D. €., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized represehtative of next of kin and deSIre to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form. —_
_ PART | .
M - ‘:?I ! m ( - { J S ) # j) - . (Please indicate rélationship to the deceased by placing an
g a _Q_ (PI:EASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF HEXT C;F KIN) - T "X dn the proper box.) ; '
™. wipow- - [ wicower™ ~ " D SON OVER 21 YEARSOLD ~ - S O DAUGHTER OYER 21 YEARS OLD
. P - : .
L] eatrer (1 morer . O sromHER over 21 vEARS oLD [ sister over 21 veaRs ow - -

D WL_NSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE {Specify)

HAVING FAMTL'I.RR[ZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEM MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT [T IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS; (Ficese place an ““X* in the box oppesiic the aption you have selected.)

D 1. BE INTERRED [N A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. I ’ ' Tttt T

’

x 2, BE RETURNED TQ THE UNITED STATES OR, ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREGF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN [N A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOBATICH OF CEMETERY} ' / 7 d V4

D 3. BE RETURNED TO - THE HOMELAND CF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
{FOREIGN COUNTRY) e

d K M (LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELEQ’TED)

D 4, BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOGCATED AT

[}

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)
(Please Indicate if your own religions services af a location other than the selected natione!l cemetery are deaired by placing an ‘X" in the proper box)

DYES DNO '
. rl

THE MAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL HUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If ru correclions arc necessary, indicate
thie fact by ingerting the word “NONE" in [(he space below.)

e - Y
— - | - = Colee
] e - ‘ﬁ\‘1| M//s/ﬁ' _
H’ ML’/ ‘

958 345 MILITARY o /
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PART 1 (Continued) A\

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected*wption Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your:own funeral ceremonies desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

T

Wﬂ/——@‘\-

LAST NAME _ FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
NUMBER AND STREET - CITY OR TOWN - COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
.. OR COUNTRY
417 £ /gwua ST 4— T
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nmml‘ rcf pmnnyer slatlon) TELEGRA%H KDDBESS TELEPHONE No.

OR
TO RECEIVE THEM:

‘I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FUQ‘HER DECLARE THAT [ DES[RE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

I/,;m DYDY Fu?ka/ V.

NUMBER AND STREET/

//:L ., A’tlfj

CITY OR TOWN

Y% p/éﬂzséc«f?

COUNTY OR PROVINCE

C,C( [P b@f/aqc/

STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. 5. A, OR COUNTRY

fa,

EXPRESS QFFICE (Nearest rallread passenger station)

-=Sc1me

TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

PR ..

- I

TELEPHONE No. '

243 X

[N CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON MEXT iN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF

WORLD WAR I} ARMED FORCES DEAD,” IS:

" -
- "

LAST NAME FILRST NAME MIDDCLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
. DECEASED
, :
%// i \ Jrwes F2vh o n
NUMBER AND S'ThEET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
- a - , OR COUNTRY

‘?///s bee ~g é -

7;’;'2

REMARKS OR ADCITIONAL LNSTRUCTIONS (l;or additional space use page ‘..)-—

N

e

AS EXPLAINED LN THE PAMPHLET, *'DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR (1 ARMED FORCES DEAD," 1 AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL, J\UTHORIZED TC DIRECT THE

DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS,

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to

the best of my knowledge and belief.

HE? £ frug

[

SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF K.I.NJ

Maf/ba M (oLd's .t

#STREET AND NUMBER) — ==

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)

i "

_Qé_;#é eesberg ?¢
{ (CITY AND STATE)

Subscribed and duly sworn to befere me according to law by the above-named applicant this

19.‘%2. at city (or town) of

74

Comiicabiana

. tounty of i

day of .M.
/ .

District) ofw

-

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

PAGE 2 .

and State {or Territory or

.

SIGNATURE OF Om'ﬁmH?dm
/_&4&; 4 /i

MINISTER OATHS)

T OFFICIAL AR QR Evp

1708,

- Fir&t Monday in u'anuan; 79 5p 101




PAF'"“‘I—RELINEIUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION All IRITY

If you are the next of kln and you desire 19 rellnql.ush your disposition authority, please fill in PART Il of thls form. - *

- -

1, THE

AS THE NEXT QOF KIN OF THE DECEASED

(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)

NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSlTION OF THE REMAINS CF THE DECEASED.,
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT’'S SURYIVORS 1S:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME h MICDLE INITIAL
L)

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE QR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO“DIRECT FINAL DISPQSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED,

.
{DATE)
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)
+
(MAME FRINTED OR TYPED) : {CITY AND: STATE)

- e
X P
LI

PART NI
If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART [l] of this form,

THIS iS5 TONOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHCORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 QF THIS FORM,. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TQO WHOM THIS FORM
SHOULD 8E DIRECTED.

.
+

LAST NAME ) FIRST NAME MIDDLE THITIAL

RELATIQNSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET | CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY
1
” . {DATE}
(SIGNATURE) {STREET AND NUMBER}
{NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) . (CETY AND STATE)
4
16—E0din-1 PAGE 3

U S |
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/

L

- c!rd : © 2 Hovember 194k, GMy 1ed

Q%vAR DEPARTMENT (‘\ ‘

. . 7/
ARM Y SERVICE FORCES

| A : £
£ TRAI\UMITTAL SHEET, 4/

=

Dir,, Memorial Division, OQIG, Room 1007, Tempo C., Washington, D.
TO (Service, division, or organization) B (Location)
{Branch or unit) {Atlention)
DESCRIPTION Mrs, Merthe M., Hill TAG . 23 Qctober 1911»11-
OF ATTACHED
COMMUNICATION ] (Originalor) . (Aqarﬁsee} Z { Dati)
Rurial : AGPC-G H11l, Raymond E,
2
: (3ubj : . . le No. r
- FROM Casualty Branc ,“qA. G. 0., Investigation and Cof%e%pondence Sechson
Family Belations Spyh.Section,. RHoom 707 yunitions Bnildine., 199

(Service, division, or orpanization) (L—oca?ﬁu} {Telephone)

& : . . i

’

l. For necessary action.

2. Steff Sergeant Reymond E. Hill, 33,162,055, Infantry, wea
killed in actlon on 30 September 1944 in Holland,

Ja Tiriter has not been advised of this refsrence.

For the Chief, Casualty Branch:

1 Incl
, \/ Ltr dtd 23 Oct Lk,

A\
T 7
W._D,, A, G, O, Form No. 0105
Aprll 7, 1443 U, 5. GOYERMMENT PRINTING OFFICE C—518134

A




L

P T

» g oualhon H4bo3 7

~
Dam

mﬂ% ** RESTRIVTED L) P[?ﬁﬁo;go SDFB;-EESR;I‘;AL O]_E October 194k
s ragnord! = O | [n{ m !Fs/

e

— 33162055
I.(a\uat Nama Fiumt - » Berial No.
Go C, 23rd Armd InfBn, . 7 ARMD D cV. .= -
5 | et 1, Onuairation
Holland 30 Sept 1L, % " _Pen W, -»Lt Chest
o Place of Desth Dste of Death : Cause of Death
0 9 1_ghapﬂj]a #] HOS3E2 —
Time and Date of Burial | . N:me of Cemetery Nm or Coordinates of Location
70 4 . A " _Croas
Grave Number Row Number Plot Number Type of Marker

Disposition of 1dentification Tags: Buried with body Yes KK No[1  Actached to Marker Yesf No D .

If No Identification Tags -
How were remains identified - -

]

-~

What means of identification were buried with the body?

To determine Right or Left use Deceased's Right and Left.
Who is buried on:

Deceased’s R_lghto Serial No. UOrganizatm gx;fm Na,
- Horn 36145297 Unknom Unknown 69
Dﬁa’ed..ﬁ}:c&: THame Serial Na. Orgamzaum Grave oo

Signature or Name, Rank and if possibl? Organization of person fumnishing above Data when other than afficer reparting burial,

TS m‘i‘b s s- - If print of identification tag is nof aifized fill in below:
Rﬁ ‘IEOND B Ny .
33162059 - TAR44Y N

Emergency Addresses
R

Name

L MATHA M HILLU;F@(‘;
EQ  wouiE 1

aHIPPENSBURG PA .-

Religion )
List only Personal Effects Found on Body and dispesition of same: .- .

Personal effects acceunted fer by 6CBth 2if Gr Reg Co.

P 2

. . HARRY DU ﬁ% of Qime.%o: :ﬁf Arsme&oﬂmg bucial¥ 3 PRI
A SN !t"qi.‘\

!

Sieadl BﬁESTﬂ%ﬁ(ﬁfEﬁw W

.




Right Hand

* Rk v \,.._r\k_lm-"" T
o m IF DECEASED UNIDENTIF D
- ~ . - T fyr = a -
Tane Fingerprints of Both Hands. If unable 1...} obtain a
e complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can, and fill in IR
’ - the following;: .
- Height: Laundry Marks:-- . .- .- T
T Weight: _ . Number of Rifle: : '
S... o 4 .. == Color of Eyes: Wear Glasses? ' ] R
Color of Hair: Is Tooth Chart Attached?
ao|. A Racer o R
;" (If possible; have medical personriel take a tooth chart, if no medical. -
] personnel present, fill in & tooth chart below.) In space belaw, locate, -
~a- -7 .and describe any scars, birthmarks, moles, deformities, ete. '
Y _ . . ; ‘
o
5
[+ ¥
I
Note below any identifying clues found, such as letters, photographs,
probable organization of deceased, ete.: : -
= . e : 2
£ I oo . b T R Lo g
& 3
LR oo oAl 7 o Lol
- TOOTH CHART If this is an Isolated Burfal, make a Sketch of the Lecatioa, .
! oricnted with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed
el s 8 ettach separate sheet, Indicate North,
- [ )-'I-. * f-i“'-H ?' FLIE 1
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WAR DEPARTMENT

AN\
o

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 28, D, C,

REPORT OF DEATH

pare 25.October 1944

PFULL NAME

Hill, Raymond E.

ARMY FERIAL HUMBER

"33 162 055,

GRADE

8/Sgt

HOME ADOREZSS

Shippensburg, Permsylvania

ARM OR SERVICE

Infantry

| DATE OF BINTH

8 Sep 19i9

PLACK OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH

" Buropesn Area’ -

Killed in action

- | PATE OF DEATH

30 Sep 1944

FTATION OF DECEASED

Eur oz:;ean Area

DATE OF INTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

11 Mar 1942

LENGTH OF gERVICE
MOR FAY PURPOEKS

YEARS MONTHE BAYS

EMERGENCY Anlnum'u (NAME. RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

3&‘59 lhrthﬂ Mn Hill, ‘ﬁ.fe, Routﬂ 1, =iy

i e Sh:.ppens'burg, Fa,

FRENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIF & ADDREss)

Martha lMarie Hil1, wife,
Nellie Lloyd mother,

same as above

Whaied

£6 Wobash Avemue (mar) Pittsbur o {(West End)

el | s oroury | ows wisconouer | s it | Romomzms | mrmarsy RO
Yis NG - Y8 NO Vi NO YEn nNO Y& NGO rES NO TES 3k NG
x h'd
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR nnrﬁm .
# Expert Infantryman, N
: ”P
. FIL

COPIES FURNISHED, E“m M

$.0.0, L F.D, U B A, » ““- t:: wam '?
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU —
.o, . B, N W
Loqme orn cxsoncrs ammemmis | L m‘m/ P er s 2 o W
@ A, O, VET. ADMIN, A. 9, 101 FILR ADJUTANT SENKXRAL
—alohn T,

WD, ASQ. FORM NO. BR-1, X8 MAY 1944 ‘

L




P

O WAR DEPARTMENT
‘THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 28, D, C.

L s

e

7
\—/

© 277583

o REPORT 6! DEATH
C oate 25 Octoher 1947
_lloore
PFULL NAME . ) ARMY SERIAL NUMBER QRADK .
—_H13, Raynond E. 33 162 055 S/5gt
HOME ADDRESN i ARM OR BERVICE PATE OF BIATH
Shi.pp‘ensburg, Permsylvania . / Infantry . 8 Bep 1919

F‘I.AG'I -1 DIA'!I(

" Eunropean Area

CAUSE OF DEATH

Kililed in action

. DATE OF DEATH

30 Sep 1944

STATION OF DECEASID

) European Area'
el

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE RERVICK

LENGTH OF BERVICE
FOR PAY FURPOSES

YEARS MONTHE DAYS

11 M¥ar 1942

' zuumoxncy ADDNEESEE (NAME. RELATIONSHIZ & AGDRESS)

ft{r Hartha M, Hi1l, wife, Route 1

ate Shippensburg, Fa,

BENEFICIARY (NAUI. RELATICHEBHIF & ADDRIII’

Mortha Marie Hil1, wife, same aa above

s
Mt

Nellie Lloyd mother, 86 Wobash Avemue (rear), Pittsbur[ kP, (Toot Frd)

INV on |- WAS DUCEASKD AUTHOMIZED g 1N FLYING PAY CTHER PAY STATUS
1. 1N LINE OF DUTY OWN miecanpyaT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE _ STATUN APRCIFY BELOW)
Yis NG Yus NO Yis NO vas MO Y HO vEs NO ves gI ho
- ’ -
x x

ADDITIINAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

¥ Expert Infantryman,

*

COPES FURNISMED:

Eu‘rn.l

800, LY N F.O, U 8A,

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAY
20.0.M. 9, a. P

q. B. . CABUALTY BRANCH FILE
3.4.0, VET. ADMIN. A O, 204 FILE

DNMMJ

l'roamormlmmmofwm

- '*//I/Ca; t;Z:-/(/M
<lohn T, Wing

ADJUTANT SENINAL

—— |
WD, ASD, FORM NO. BRI, 29 MAY 1944 ‘

A




Y BTSNk -
. December 7, 1945

a

Dearlh'aﬂill:

: The Arny Bffects &m@mﬁ% -
a.dditi.?ﬁ?of of your husband, Staff Se
- Baymond B, 2111,
" These effects, contained in one ca@
are belng forwarded to you. If delivery ig not made

>~ within thirty dayy from this date, plezze notify me
IR so that tracer action may be instituted.

As previously indicated, porconal property
is transmitted by this Burean for distribution ac=

cording to the lawe of the gtate of the soldzé"s
legal residence. , .

Ginceorely yours,

e

2nd Lt., QL
Chlef, Correspondence Branch

Vb///o

d

F— — —— m————————— — e - -




[ —

N

AMOUNT OF CMECN

ISCREPANCY IN

INCLOSE VALUABLE  /

RECIPIENT FROM -

._.,_,_-,,I_. NAME .,

SHIP YALUABLES

CASUALTY REPORT

ACCOUNT NUMBER

SERITAL NUMBER

a— i

RANK

VALUABLES SHIPPED ay (clerk)

IMYENTORY

' [ ] /;/,

33162085 °
27758

RTB:IMN :bs

o s
8/Sgt. Raymond E. Hill

Mrs. Mertha nﬁ ~

b3

326 Past King Street
Shippensdurg, Pennsylvania

+FORM 20
‘! LETTER

NO. & TYPE OF CONTAINER

ESVELOPE

! | carTONS

\

PAGKAGE

FOOT LOCKER
SPECIAL [NSTRUCTIONS
REMOYE G|

SHIP DAMAGED l/”/

|

I_ SHIP BLOODSTAINED
\

|

REMOVE BL'DSTALNED
REMOVE DAMAGED

FILMS REMOVED

DlARY REMOVED

SUMMARY COURT DATA

baTe oF FindING

L]

RENARKS

APPLICANT v

DATE ACT!ON TAKER
EANCEL S

MALL REVI);,\w'initta s

ORD

i SHIPPED -

FRANKED L™

EXPRESS

FREIGHT

DATE SHIPPED

DEC 12 1545

SHIPPTNG CLERK (5:)
7

RoutTiNng

ACCOUNTING BAANCH

L WAREHOUSE Z

“L/ |FILE

EFF ON romn 1)y
10 6CT 194




NAME HILL,

RATMOY “B. 8
W

£ -
-SGT.

2055

VL % e

I
TN

BAY PALLET BOX TALLY
2 7 7713
TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
£
3




0

REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT ok
OR TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES -

(Read Explanation on Reverse Side before completing form)

7 /9LF

NAME OF DECEDENT (Last, Firat, Middle Initial) BRANCH OF SERVICE TO BE FILLED IN BY CLAIMANT

LGF

INTERMENT EXPENSES
A (Civilian or Private Cametery)

b o e
m' Rm
RADE ‘f!- )ERI&LNO.
8 86 331 62055

B D TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES
i (National or Post Cemetery)

1. This form is NOT to be signed by 'uneral Director.
2. Fill in as required and sign four copies.

3. Check Box “A” or Box “B"” above, nog both.

INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSONS SIGNING THIS FORM

4. Check Box “A” when interment is in a civilian or private cemetery.

5. Check Box “B” when remains are delivered to home or other place prior to burial in a national or post cemetery.

FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX A" |15 CHECKED

FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX “B" IS CHECKED

I certify that the sum of § ¢ was
paid by me from personal funds in connection with the
interment of the remains of the above-named decedent in

the cemetery indicated below:
'h -

NAI‘:I'E?-.Q?P;"7 f/,' [/ CQMQ‘L@L‘T
CITY OR COUNTY: O [/\ A P Qeu "-‘n_bu 1-?

i,

STATE:

~I‘t:exj;ify that the sum of § was
paid h{r"mq from personal funds in connection with the
transpomti‘éh*o:fx the remains of the above-named dece-
dent from: (City, town, or place from which remains were
shipped) ;

TO: (Name and Location of National or Post Cemptery)

RETURN FOUR COPIES TO

g Officex
Phile. @ Depot
2800 5, B20th 8%,
Phile., 45, Ps,
ATTN: AGR DIVISION

Fetbis, .

REMARKS

PAID

amec FORM PREVIOUS EDITIONS OF THIS
REV 5 MAR 48 1235 FORM ARE OBSOLETE

10—64735-1



PART A

1. When the remains are delivered for interment in a civilian or private cemetery, you are
responsible for paying all interment expenses. In this connection, you are entitled to the allow-
ance mentioned in paragraph 2 below.

2, An amount not to exceed $75 is allowed by the Government toward actual interment expenses
when final interment of the remains is in a private or civilian cemetery. No allowance is authorized
toward interment expenses when interment is in a national or post cemetery.

8. The §$756 maximum allowance by the Government toward interment expenses includes but is
not limited to the payment of one or more of the following items: Hearse hire from the railroad
station to your home, the funeral home, church, cemetery, or any other place designated by you;
vault; church services; ; mewspaper notices; transportation for friends and relatives to and from
cemetery; and the services of a funeral director.

4. Reimbursement by the Government is made only to the person who paid from his personal
funds the expenses of or incident to interment in a private or civilian cemetery. Receipted bills are
not required to accompany this form. Any expenses over and above the $75 maximum must be borne
by the person who incurred or paid the additional expenses.

PART B

1. When the remains are delivered to you at Government ex'pense prior to buri'a.l] in a national
or post cemetery, you are responsible for all additional expenses necessary to deliver the remains
from that point to the national or post cemetery grave site. However, you may be entitled to an
allowance for the cost of transporting the remains from your home to the national or post cemetery
grave site subject to the conditions outlined in paragraph 2 below.

2, Reimbursement of transportation expenses is allowed only when the cost to the Government
to deliver the remains to you is LESS than what it would have cost the Government to deliver the
remains direct to the national or post cemetery of final interment. However, the amount which you
may be allowed (the difference between cost of delivery to you and cost of delivery by the Govern-
ment direct to the national or post cemetery) may not exceed the amount actually expended by you
to deliver the remains to the cemetery grave sitee. WHETHER OR NOT YOU WILL BE
GRANTED AN ALLOWANCE IS DEPENDENT UPON AN AUDIT OF THIS REQUEST.
IN ANY EVENT YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED OF ANY ALLOWANCE DUE YOU BY THE
OFFICE TO WHICH THIS FORM IS SENT.

Reimbursement by the Government will be made only to the person who paid from his per-
sonﬂ‘%mds for trgﬁbgortmg the remains to the national or post cemetery grave site,

.!' ."J‘

~. 4. No inferment exp\se allowance is authorized since interment is made ql'l:imﬁtaly ms.nahmal

ﬁor pm cemdtefy' / J=} -‘ » d‘: ”
y ’ bl . E ! e _‘::, ..‘\):__\[‘3}. g
j ~ ...‘“ "‘ r'\'\ =y = -.
JS 9 90 Noa e
ALY
‘ If-.‘).
':'/ »

U, §, GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFIOE 10—54738-1



112 WESBT KING ST.

G. IRVIN VAN ScyocC
FUNERAL HOME July 1, 1947
’ SHIPPENSBURG,PA. Re; Burial of-

Brigadier General,QUC G 33162066 : ' e
Chief, Memorial Division m.?lot A,Row 4, Grave 70
: Washington 25, D.C. US Military Cemetery

Henri Chapelle,Selgium
In reply to yours of June 18,1947 in regards to the Request

for Disposition of Remains Form., This form has ¥l _compleéeted and returned

Mrs. Hill-Coldsmith wishfs to have the body ofStaff Sgt,Hill
returned to Shippensburg, Fa. for\final interment,~This may make it

necessary for you to send her another #e shall await your reply. % *
Very truly i D
= ‘Mrs. Martha M. Coldsmith b

pE %CQQA adi A"‘:“M b&..‘

———




/

AR M

5PQY0 863
Hill, Raymond & .
% 3 /(,_za:s"é'

12 June 19046

Mra. Martha M. H1l1ll N
Route #1 : %]
Shippensburg, Pennsylvania ®

Dear Vrs, gillt

The War Department 12 most desirous that you be fure
nlshed information regarding the burial location of j?w
ggsgggd. the late Siaff Sergeant Raymond E, Hill, A 8,N.

The records of this office dlsclose that his remains

ape interred in the United States Military Cemetery, Henri-

Chapelle, Belgium, plot A, row 4, grave 70.

This cemetery is located epproximately seven miles
southwest of Aachen, Germany, five miles northwest of Hupen
and eight miles east of Liege, both in Belgium, and is unde
the constant care and supervision of Unlted States milltar
personnel,

The War Department has now been suthorized to ply,
at Government expense, with your feasible wishes » '
final interment, bere or abroad, of the remalns of your

one. At a later date, s office will, without any
actipn on your part, provide you with full s.n&u-\m and
it your 1led desires. .

Please accept my sincere sympathy in your great loss.
Sincerely yours,

T. B, LARKIN
Major General
- The Quartermaster General




S SR R T e i rirere - R

RESTIRICIED

14 Sep 44
Date
SUBJECT: = Inventory of Personal Effects of:
HILL : RAYNOND Be §/S0T 33162085
(Last Name) (First Neme) (WD (Ramk)  (ASN)
TOs Effecxs-Quartermaster; ddﬁmunica%ion Zdné, ABO
US Army
The above named individual of Company “C"
~ (Unit)
234 Armd inf. Bn. ' . _wes reported ey
~ - (Organization) | / (Status-Killed, MIA,
"‘\'"".a.,_. : o .r s R Foeme o S ) ..’.p....@ wh"- . TRl
Hospitaliged about T September 1944
Hospitalizeﬂ, etc.) _ (Da&e} 5 AT

Designated Beﬂef!ci&ry if informmtion readily accassible

al ﬂ.i.m with /W
,2 . ::;.m <. 2
mmw[,/ ! |

RESIRICIED



-
BESIRICIED

Money in the amount of ____ ...'f. — D2s been turned into
_ Form WDFD 38

(Néme of finance officer and symbol gﬁmbar)

encloged,

Names and addresses of any

e = . N ' 1 £y

carried: 4 o 3 /
i , /
: . . ﬁ. Kbt W,
I{;certii‘y that the above i'tems e tute all of the effects, W
- .,gecmred by me, of the above named " i efd that they were fore -
“warded to hg-_ TERISENESY N W ekl S
1 > ruck, etc{)
. - - I l E!!I" |III. 194J oy ol tan tl‘... P

“'I. : - "§: Y
Namegﬂil.!!g];..';gg;l

‘Rank & e
Organi zﬂtionw._n..

Any additional pertinent information:

RESIRICTIED
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ARMY SERVICK FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEFOT

01 HARDESTY AVENUK )
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURT /
. . / GHG :MB :bh
IN REPLY REFER TO 277593 . ) ' June 22, 1945

Shippensburg, Penns$lvan

Mrs, Kartha ¥, Hill/ .
326 B. King Street . - \\,lﬁ)
a

Dear Mrg. Hill:

’

The Effects Bureau has ypbcelved from o érseas
gsome persongl effects of your husbandy Staff Sergsiutf/ Raymond
R. Hill.

A
!

These effects are being forwarded to you in one
pae . ' :

e If, by any chance, the perty has not reached you\
at the expiration of thirty days this date, please notify
me and tracer will be instituted.

The acticn of this Bureau In transmitting personal
.effects does not, of itself, vest title in the reciplent.
Such property is forwarded for distribution acaeord: to the
laws of the state of the soldier's legal residenc

I regret the circumstances prompting this 1ettar,{2//
and wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your husband

Youra very trulz;//

13

, ' P. L. KOCOB
Lot Lt¢ QMLC.
{a Officar-in-Charge
£ tnit







®

Qo “rrualn _
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES

ITANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY -EFFECTS BUREAU

601 HARDESTY AVENUE
i

'
IN REPLY REFER TOWJ

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSDURI .

JRM $ QMT : h
17 May 1945

Mrs, Martha ‘Hill
326 E, Eing Street
Shippensburg, Pennsylvania,

Dear Mrs, Hill:
Thank you for your letter of recent date,

In reference to communication of the Army Effects
Bureau, you falled to mentlon the name of the soldier,

In order that we may take the necessary action, I
shall appreciate your filling in the information ree
quented below and returning this letter to the Army
Effects Bureau.

For your convenience there is inclased a self-
addressed enwe lope which needs no postage,

YTours very truly,

1]

HABRRY NIEMIEC
2rd Lt, Q.M.C,
l Incl, = Env: Chilef, Correspondence Branch

S . :
{ff SOLDIER'S NluSég§%T71A$éé;géz;__(EZ;%%#zzggzzégi_ (fg?
. F (MIDDLE}

smyy smiaL wusm. 33 £ Jos5 L

[ 4 ¥

OUR PREVIOUS REFERENCE NUMBERJEE==3—fRry=-yd
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Ef. QM Form 43

e T L e ey
. i

__BULL, RATHOND B 8 SGT 2055 ™ |

NAME . RGO N
' \\ :

|

BAY PALLET BOX TALLY !

i

6 7260 ¢

i

!

TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED 1

Ll “"‘-. :

K |

P.E.BAG JI

!

!

e e e, e, et Wit o

[

3




O ARMY SERVICE FCRCES
O ARMT EJFECTS BUAEAU

CRDER P03 SHIFMENT ¢

SHIF T0:

Fffacts of's ’
S/Sgt. Raymond E. Hill
43162055

Case Ho. 277593 D

DATE

1 May 1945 . — e

. U a T
O

Urs. Marths M, Hi21
Route #1

Shippensburg, Pennsylvania

3 WJimrteraaster

JEMiVI 1w FOE ach
REJARES
Inclose Burean Check Pemave G,1.
feet, o Liote diserenancy in
Emount iims ramsved |
Incloze "valuahlesh iten Jiary reanoved
Ship "Vainables' jtew(s) Leandry removed
¥
ecy

tiQUTING:
Accounting Branch
1 wWarehouso Divicicn
o Tiles .sranch, fdm. Div,

1o );(0

REARKS: ] Franke dRRAVEY
Est. Hip. Cngs. ;
Est. Frt. Cngs,

No.

of packages

.

Eff. O Form 14 (26 Dec Lk) '

Shipping vierk
WAY 51945

}
ML
SN




| £

. .
\, o
0 . N Lt
& c v

-
I ARMY BERVICE FORCES 8
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

’ :,f”f”H I . JEM1VJ1jm
277593 '

: Yay 2, 19L5
IN REPLY REFER TO________ | .

" Mrs, Martha
Route #1
Shippensburg, Pennsylvania

i ) .
Dear HI‘S. Hill’ ' /
‘The Arnur Effecta Bureau has received from

overseas some properl'.y of your hugband, Staff Sergeant l
Raymond E. P{ill.

‘o b ‘Thia prxt-operty, consisting of a fow itema, -
8 baing sent you, - ‘

If for aome reaaon, it has not been’ recaived
at the expiration of thirty days from t.his

please nptify me so that tracer may be inst ed. /
I regret the circumstances prompting thia

letter, ‘and wish to expreas my sympathy in the lcsa

of your husband.

|
. -
. | |
; © " Yours very truly, ]'1
N _ , b t ,
. ' II . - : ) .‘ A ! * - P L. KOOB / !

Il

1

2nd Lt., Q.M.C. . A

S 0fficor-in=Charge ‘

: ~ 8J Unit i

; " /!

/ ‘{‘,\ tE . i |

, t 1 \i , +

: 0l i

‘ L . ! ;.
kY ~ i

k | %

. ]
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"RESTRICTED

Oetober 25 1944

SUBJECT: Inven of Personal Effects of: S/5gt Raymond Hill 33162055
2 d:ﬂmm h ‘rmored Division - o
about September 1944

TO t Bffects Quartermaster, Communie=tion Zone.

Imof iffecte

e T

 Nomes 8N4 addresses of exy barks nok known




§ T AT, O R o ' &
) AR SEFVICT FORCTS -
AN EFFDCTS/EIREAY . ¢

Mrs, Mértha M, Hill
SHIP 70:
326 E, King Street
Effects of: 8/Sgt. Raymond E, Hill Shippensburg, Pemnsylvenia
Name ' ' !
33162055 s
ASN fs
277593 D
Case Yo,
Wt. <
DATE_ 22 June 1945 el  /
GHG:MB :bh Effects Quartermastiur
REMARYS ¢
. Inclose Buresu Gheck : _?W G.TI.
Acet,, No. " " : 2 . I‘iﬁerﬂpﬂ.ﬂcy in 3
Amount & Ing removed
_Inclose Waimﬁs-‘ itan Plary removed
o Ship "Waluables" itoem(s) _Leundry ramcved
T *

ROUTING: ;
unting Braanch
s Warehouse Division

2 Files Branch, Adm. Div.

Adka 4

REMARYS 3 / Vé-mirm Mw%

Ist. B, Ches. ”
Eat. Fri. chga.___f‘?"
‘- §o. of packages__ %4

§
£/

/‘l,

Shipping Clerk

Eff. QM Form 14 (26 Dec 44)

\
\







GENERAL., 6 December 1944.

ident to
and return to the place designated by the legal next of kin will be
borne by the Government.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in the loss of your husband.

|
E

For The Quartermaster Gemeral:

Sincerely yours, CCP
; .
cbj = g
N o MAYO A. DARLING, I E
‘; ::g n. ml, u.n.cl’ g
() ~ -~ ~ .
\ , b & 5
: '8 3 # §8
<
-



277593 / / 7 ' mgﬂth

irs, laz—bhn Hill / : -;\
326 B. King street

Shippensburg, Pwlvmh

Dear Mrs, Fills

I have yowr recent inquiry : the
pmloﬂocta ntymw
Raymond E, Hi11

. It is regretted that the items about which
you inguire were not received here. A1l pwop-
u-la-muvndatﬂmw.-nhnbmnntyi

‘ So that you may better understand the
culties encountered in the recovery of -zm, :
I am inclosing an information eircular on subject,

. I wish to assure you that in the event
tional property is received at a later date, it be
forwarded promptly

- e
-

Yours very truly,

e /.
2nd Tie QuMeCe
£

8J Unit



o, |

J ik '_ -.,‘....-
| ARTY STRVICE "CRCTS
] | A¥SAS CITY NUART™RAST'R DEPCT
) ARy MFPTCTS  BUREAU
501 Hardesty Avenue
Fansas City 1, lsscuri '
In Renlv Refer To: )
Suhiact:
’

-

Perscral property which was leost or abandcned by
the above named durinr.a chanse o stat on, aad which was
recently recsived at this Bur-auw, is Leine frrwarded to you
fer safskeening 2znding the return of tio owner,

hen delivery has besn made, nlense adlncwledre
roceint by signing one ‘covy of this Tetter in the svace
nrovided below, returaing that cony to this Bur:av., Fer
yeur convenience, there is incleosed an addressed snvelone
which rocuires no nostare. 572

Please be assured that this le p.v is in ne wa a e\
casualty massage, Its solé purnese is to nlace the Uronertv i
in your enstody fer safekeening, B
- Yeur ecooneration in sirnine this letter and return-
ing it wrombtly will be anmreeiatoed,

"

Incl-- ; -
Tnvelone
/| |
I agree to safely 1207 and slore tha zbove-mentionsd

nersonal nrOﬂertv and tc deliver 1t to +is owner or to the Lrmy T8 et
Effects Burcauw, Fansas City, iassovri, unor regnest, RIS i[5

(Sigraturc of Bailes)

ESf. Q'1"Forn 105 ("~ Avr 45)

»



N REPLY REFER TO: 277,598 C /

ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
€01 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MIBSBOURI

JRM:VCzoly

E. L. RICHTER ek
Administrative Assistant
Army Effects Bureau

sy

Janmary 5, 1946
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e~ A~ i
FolRAOE D0 (40K / -\ T peceaseds  [X]i

: , L APMY EFFECTS. %UREnu,IN‘!FNvoPY o Mo FT é
#.0.W. )
Q7 7.51.75 |_4BANCONED -
rnan
724 0"
tay,
DATE /?'W "/L_.
[0RIG. Ne.
OF PKGS. /
50X : "
NO, é o,
T A A
CF _,‘_'_,___,J!'JEET; P
_ . 199 A
a Sy 7%
PELT TORELS & WASHCLOTHS 'wlw e AN
BELT, MONEY (NO MOMEYY S CLOTHING & | _INBA3S, OLOTK OR TRAVEL
CLOTH, WaSH |7 ] BRACELET IDENT. RILLFOLD, (N0 Monevjf..
__lcoeTs ERUSHES CASE - s
| FOCTWEAR, FR. CAMERAS EODTLOCKEP |
GLCVES, P2, - 415 Y5E0 Lk T SEWITI T, OR viR] ILL&L;.«
HANDKE RCEFEFS KHIYES | BODKS i
.. ' nEADMEAR |1 LicuTeks BOOYS, ADDRELS o~
HJACKETS Mint, INGIGHNTA : 500K3, PILET LOG
OVERCOATS FEN, FOULTAIN | ___{C1ARY (REMOVID FOR BURE
&2, SCARFS FEKCIL, HECHANICAL b o] FILMS .
SRiRTA FIPES , LETTERS '
SOCKS, ER. Rel FGICUS ARTICLES ¢ b—j PAPERS, PERSCKAL
T1E5 R RIBEONS, DECORATION 7 rwotos
TOWELS e} RINGS : | SHOE SHINE ARTICLES
TROUSERS, PR, | _._..) TORACCO fed SHORT SNORTER
TRUHKS, FR. _ IGILEY AATICLES b I SOUVENIRS
UNDERWEAR HNATCH - ' I SCUVENIR MONEY
) _ STATHOKERY
- TESTAMENTS :
‘ 1U.9, MONEY FLMOUNTY |
_ .
FREMARKS Mo : ATTACHMENYS | | FORM £SU | | FORM #100°
F FA

. it | _ /e
. -h ﬁ/{;".’f/é%/ o o / ﬁ

WEIGHT G.l. REMOVED @

’ " SHER TAGE A
A o Revirse
b o " IDENT. TAGS
L 4T, . REMOYED
Y a2 5 SN - " .
' , — DEARY . :
WAREHOUSE SPACE j. STORED BY \ REMOVED P
e ; (‘? ' VZ/ 0ATE SHIFPED  { | LoCKED /j /&/’
STORAGE . ]
t - . l -
e -+ A f .
TWVERTORTED BY, 8 AN w BT T o /
Q"%.MJ REMOVED .
NCKED BY j / i i .~ _ ‘CHECKED ~ Wiy OR FILH ervs
HIG s L4 )(W
Efr. oM iinrm 11 {24 Fep 45) SRR T e .
- . ]
- i
e = o o | J
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.. . /
ADDITIONAL HENMARKS - -i
v :
. 1
. : 1

_ shenTancs i

Fa S, CV¥T. CHESE SHUAT

’J#M _i_,.___.__.,

KR E

i

———

T

\ —— — S _.._(_;ﬁ;._:_..__._ _../.__.,_“ s e bt 8 et
i I
\ FpUNT / '

T

i ssanm. R U [
\ / i n}
\\\\ !
N\ f |
—_— : :
:
\ ' '=
\ J
1
\\\\‘ T
- —— —_— o
- \ N
L8
: T
- { certify thay ihe chbows listed ifens rere |
=zt in ke coniBiners inveatoried 3y mer .
: s .- i
t
. . ;g! ! ) :
L]
- - .- - 1 - A e bt -

ENVENTORY CLERK

Ao —————

GUFERY 507

Fol. REMOVED

§_ 9 O -
TERL Q1 form 1L (12 dec 4u) ~— '




0O

FliEe

O

Y FACKAGE CESCRIPTION i R e B BLCEASED .
{T I ARMY EFFLOTS BUREAL H‘-."VENiO%‘_\ BIS3) NG I
| | R e n
- } ‘-v
N od i
, /e 277573 71057
. i
I8V, _
it -_’_-‘i’_'_%;%‘-’ﬁ/ 1
\@ ome u0, E i
| _ 0- 1L1.‘|- ! ' f
.- 3 :E;_ - sy
T e @Q WDVLJ. E HTI)V go. 7 ;
oy s CHEET . b o
v 93 20 1B/ 2] :/w i
_ o GMHZ:rIGN
' - H_,,*_J_f. S 3?97*/511
 fBELT oyl FWELDS & WASRCLOTHS WINGS: e £ gy
KELT, MONEY (m NOREY) ;e ugnm;q q BASS, rLolH O TF’AVPL :
| FLOTH, wash L[ iuoACELET [DEN]’,/ BILLFOLD, (NO MONEY) |
__ FOATS L __IeiusHrs ' emnf CRSE .
{___FooTuEsR, PR CAMERAS FCOTLOCKER . o
i GLOVES, PR. | InLAssEs AIT,SEN,TLT,OR WRITING
. HANDKERCHIEFS __VKHIVES . _BOOKS
T HEADWEAR 7 LIGHTERS Yo 900KS, ADDRESS
ACKETS AMISC, INS1GN YA BOOKS, PILOT LOG
e FPLRCORTS PEN, FOUNTAIN _CIDEARY (REMOVED FOR DUR)
W P ARTS PENCIL, MECHANICAL — I FILNS
- TRTS PIPES © ..l LYTTERS
SUCKS, PR. ~ RELIGIOUS AF'!TICLL.‘./S«/+__,~1 PLPERS, PERSONAL
TICS 7 IRIBRONS, DECORATION | oHoros
_ OWELS ) _IRINGE SHOE SHINE ARTISLES
TROUSERS, PR, " dTtespces L SHORT GNORTER.
¢ TRURKS, TR. ) TGILET ARTICLES o { SOUVENTRE
JUNDERWE AR s MATCH . L _ISCUYENIR MONEY
' ST ] STATIONFRY
' i - | TESTAMENTS
’ : T UL, MONEY (AROKNTY
IL } - - .... .
{ *
{ A :
! \ 3
! 1. J
W _
K-
u- IV T NS U VI L1 K Pt
! . L —
!
i
DEMARKS A1 'I'i'vCi‘{.Lf}E?i-Tl?i . -!— ) F{JR"'.-. ‘ﬁﬁ-'* i Ut »100
L i
o= ? L2 ) - |
3 6 /7' ﬁ g~ S b O -)_7 PQ {r ICHY le.l. REMOVEL ?
. i SHOATAGE
! W ')’\5 7/M Q-,..‘jl‘ h @ /—/ - f i oN REVERSE N
! h 0? ' [DENT. TAGS ;
} ¢c.a 6 ﬁ ft " S b 5] 9-»7 q } REMCYED . ]
] .] CIARY

- (‘/;( 0 36 Mgg’“!“?lb 1 Teeren -
AV 94 STORALE
— ” gt S VA
INVEXTORIED BY \/ L2UNDRY i
HEMOVED ,
PACKEC BY T CHEci o ¥ on FILH REMOVED
S > ‘p 0 f\ ADDITIGNAL : /

ff. oM Ferm 11 (‘a Fco U3) -

o




ARG

/76v2.e

NANE AND STATUS VARIATIONS

L

g S S S P U S PR JU Py v

Xﬁf amzZQOvu_
II] ~ 53 LL

CROS5 REFEREMNCE

7Zb7}

- . O 00, 598 TPz
¢ ATTACHMENTS -7 j _STATUS
: \}L INBOUND INVENTORY ¥ EFFECTS INVENTORY DECEASED

G. R, OR 58 GR LABEL . MISSING
| WILL OR POWER OF ATTY. s ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU P.O.W.
f TALLY IN FORM 43 ) ABANDONED
LKKNOWN
" | BAGS. CLOTH OR TRAVEL BELT OVERCOATS
__ | BELT. MONEY (NO MONEY} BOOKS, ADDRESS PAPERS, PERSONAL
‘é | BILLFOLD (NO MONEY) BOOKS, PILOT LOG PENCIL. MECHANICAL
| BOOKsS HRUSHES PEN. FOUNTAIN
__ | BRACELET. IDENT. CASE PHOTOS
| cAMERAS CLOTH. WASH PIPES
| CLOTHING / COATS RINGS
i MISC. ARTICLES FOOTLOCKER SCARFS
____| RELIGIOUS ARTICLES FOOTWEAR, PR. SHIRTS
_____| RIBBONS, DECORATION GLASSES) SOCKS, PR.
. .| SHORT SNORTER GLOVES, PR, STATIONERY
i SOUVENIR MONEY HANDKERCHIEFS TIES
__ | sobvENMIRS HEADWEAR TOBACCO
| TesTAMENTS JACKETS TOILET ARTICLES
_ | TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS KITS TOWELS
_ | U, 5. MONEY (AMCUNT}) KNIVES - TROUSERS, PR,
_____| WATCH LETTERS TRUNKS, PR, )
WINGS LIGHTERS UNDERWEAR
5 CONTAINERS ADDRESSEDR TQ INFORMATION
=1
=
M
2}

-

CHECK R.EBQED NUMEER BUREAU CHECK
MONEY ORDER TRANSMIT ORIGINAL
BOND STREOL ORI%. REG. MAIL
TRAV. CHECK T0G. A. O,
FOREIGN CURRENCY AMOUNT MUTILATED
U. 5. CURRENCY _ TO IS5UING AGENGY
- DATE 1
. N
BANK

-
3

R
PLACE OF ISSUE

.
5 4AXA/
. 7

PAYEE

N

e,

REMITTER

DRAWER

p;f

TALLY HO. ORIG. NO. OF FKGS.

521/

BOX HO.

7%»’ %5

| EXAMINING

SHEET.

OF—— . SHEETS

HANE

/ﬁ4uan,vn/ £ HilL f’(

'33/4 20573 =

ORGRHIZATID

. nnmc/s ?«Z— "/CAEE NO.

WAREHOUSE SPACE

LfCD

EXAMIN

: ARY REMOYED

/L;Ajfa tr¥ts

PHOTO FILM REMOVED

PRCKED BY

MOTIOH PICTURE FILM REMOVED

/'ll,r‘-""_/'\

PACKAGE DESCRIPTION | WEIGHT o ZHIPRED
l T . ( U DATE UL L4 i3 {B'r WHOM
/ ! [\ —_ g | 4
2 I STOR k_a""/ I *
7?“ ! | N
‘ - [
EFF. GM FORM Il (IS5 JUKE 48) Ad0M LARUE, K, C. B-17-4% \ W;L/




M

f}‘..:r

REMOVALS (other than G. 1.}

ADDITIONAL REMARKS

DAMAGES (List fype of damage-axfent)

SHORTAGES
U.5 GOV'T CHECK SHORT
HUMBER
DATE
SYMBOL
AMOUNT
TR e - —
!
¢ -
. .
§
4
- i
* I certify that rhe above iterns were not in the containers
inventoried by me,
" INVENTORY CLERK .
'
SUPERYISGR
G. . REMOVED
L p

()




[

inclosed receipt , incl,

Lo ' JRH;VJ:an//-
Summary Court-Martial O .
%, - ARMY SERVICE FRCES

b KARSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPO}/{&SB No. * 77593 / /

¢ 601 Hardesiy Avenuer . : K.
Kangas Civy 1, Missouri . WDate 1 Hay 1945
SUBJECT: Report of transacticp indisposing of the effects of //
Raynond E, Hill . 33162055 late a
(Name of deceascd) {Army,Serial Number)
% 2 Aeeeas /
Stuff Sergeant , - Infantry who, died
{Crade ) (Oaganization /Aprigy or Serviee) ‘
on the_gg__dag/ﬂf Septembef, 19 44 , at HolIg;; ,
TO ¢ The Adjutant General, war Department, Washington 25, D.C.
a -

1, Complying with A.W, 112, a Summary Court-Martial, convened at Kansas City,
Mo. pursuant to 5.0., 228 Hy., KCQM Depot, dated 25 September 1943, for the pur-
pose of disposing of the effects of the above-named soldier, ar person subject to
military law, reports that:

a. No legal represeniative or widow of decedent being ;resent at
decedents camp or quartsrs, effects of decedsnt wevre forwarded to this Summnary
Court-Martial.

,//g. Local debtors owed decedant's estate § ﬂﬁnq//:j,of which the sum of
dwhgne”  was collected. (If nothing was found dug or collected, ctate “None",
otherwlse attach itemized statement of sums owing and collected.) (Inel, / )

¢. Docedent owed undisputed locel creditors the sum of $  noneo
which has been paid by the Summary Court Martial from funds of decedent. (See

d. Disposition of decedent's effccts (less money paid creditors, if amy)
has been made by the Summary Court-Martial by transmittal through the Quartermaster
Corps, at Government expense to person found entitled (3ee Sumnary Court-Martial
FINDING below)

FINDING

f
. N .
Before a Summary j;yrt—Martial which convened at Kansas City, Missouri, on

<7 April 1945 » pursuant to Special Orders 228, Headquarters

KCWM Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of

ilrs, Raysond BE. HAl1d - for the effects of the above-named-de-

ceased soldier, or person subject to military law, now in the possession of the

United States, with other relevant evidence, was duly considered;
Whereupon, this Summary Yourt«Martial finds thﬁj}/undcr the provisions of

\LOW-' 112, MI'B- fm}lﬂ &il ;ii-.}-l of

/ (Name of person found entitled)
Routs #1 5. Shippensburg, / State of
(Number, Street or fvenue)  (\City, Town or Viilage)

Pennaylvania , is the Widow . ‘//

_ of the
(Relationship ér Capacity) :

above-named decedent and appeafs te be entitled to receive hié cr her effects,

L
- . (Signature of Amnary Court Officer)
JOLN R_c HURPHY, COlonel, Qlﬁlﬁl

{Wamc, Rank, Organization)
SUMMARY COURT MARITAL

Bff. QIJ{ Form ?S




